

MACC 605 of 2023

CNR No. WBJP090003192023

Order No. 08 Dated 18.12.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and order.

None appeared.

PO has retired.

The case is adjourned.

Fix: 03.03.2025 for appearance.

Dict & Corrected by me

i/c Judge, MACT
FTC 2nd Court, Jalpaiguri

i/c Judge, MACT
FTC 2nd Court, Jalpaiguri