

MACC 605 of 2023
CNR No. WBJP090003192023

Order No.19 dated 20.05.2026

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Both parties file their respective hazira through Ld. Advocates.

Heard both sides. Issues are framed in a separate sheet and is kept with the record duly signed by me.

Fix: 25.06.2026 for evidence.

Dict & Corrected by me

Judge, MACT
Mal, Jalpaiguri

Judge, MACT
Mal, Jalpaiguri